Disclaimer:
Due to the rapid pace of technology change in the Lighting industry, the Information and Data presented in this spec sheet is for reference purposes only, please confirm with PARAFLEX at the time of finalizing the
order or design. PARAFLEX does not warrant or represent that the information is free from errors or omission. The information may change without notice and PARAFLEX is not in any way liable for the accuracy of
any information printed and stored or in any way interpreted or used.
PFX-3129SR
Adjustable Wall Pack Sensor Ready
paraflex.com 3 Luger Rd. #1 - Denville, NJ 07834

WPASR-121086L-3CCT
7.72 8.37 5.8 3.85
Example: PFX-3129-WPASR-6543L-3CCTORDERING GUIDE
Model Nominal Lumen Output
(selectable)
Kelvin
(selectable) Installed Options
PFX-3129-WPASR
6543L 6,000/ 5,000/ 4,000/ 3,000 lm
3CCT 3000/ 4000/ 5000K
EM4  4W Emergency Driver
EM8    8W Emergency Driver121086L 12,000/ 10,000/ 8,000/ 6,000 lm
STANDARDS
Disclaimer:
Due to the rapid pace of technology change in the Lighting industry, the Information and Data presented in this spec sheet is for reference purposes only, please confirm with PARAFLEX at the time of finalizing the
order or design. PARAFLEX does not warrant or represent that the information is free from errors or omission. The information may change without notice and PARAFLEX is not in any way liable for the accuracy of
any information printed and stored or in any way interpreted or used.
paraflex.com 3 Luger Rd. #1 - Denville, NJ 07834
973-340-6040
REV DATE 5.17.24
COMPATIBLE EMERGENCY DRIVERS-INSTALLED*
COMPATIBLE DIMMERS AND CONTROLS
ACCESSORIES (ORDER SEPARATELY)
PFX-3129SR
Adjustable Wall Pack Sensor Ready
Sensor
    =
 =
HD07VR-PHF-1
HD07VR-MHF-1
HD05R  =
Passive infrared sensor - maximum mounting height = 39 FT
 Microwave step-dimming sensor - maximum mounting height = 49 FT
Remote control for HD07VR and HD09VR series Sensors (required to change factory settings)
Factory settings for Sensor :      detection area =100%, hold time = 5 sec, stand-by period = 0 sec, stand-by dimming level =
10%, daylight  threshold = disabled
Manufacturer Model Number Dimmer Range Load Switching Capacity
Leviton IP710-LFZ 10%-100% 1200W
Lutron DVSTV 10%-100% 450W
Emergency Driver
Part Number EM4 EM8
Model Watts EM Lumens Watts EM Lumens
PFX-3129-WPASR-6543L-3CCT** 4 609 - -
PFX-3129-WPASR-121086L-3CCT 4 609 8 1219
** EM Lumens based on factory setting of 4000K CC and highest power setting.
 ** Not available with EM8 option.
STANDARDS
Disclaimer:
Due to the rapid pace of technology change in the Lighting industry, the Information and Data presented in this spec sheet is for reference purposes only, please confirm with PARAFLEX at the time of finalizing the
order or design. PARAFLEX does not warrant or represent that the information is free from errors or omission. The information may change without notice and PARAFLEX is not in any way liable for the accuracy of
any information printed and stored or in any way interpreted or used.
paraflex.com 3 Luger Rd. #1 - Denville, NJ 07834
973-340-6040
REV DATE 5.17.24
LUMEN TABLES
PFX-3129SR